
TO ESTATES - PROBATE COM - Lexington Conntg, S. C.
•re. ». ».
HI ornci

County Indexes Since 1868 Proper Tab according to Pint Letter or Letters of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index ibeet for page reference.

CDTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. M © 1961
MDE BY THE OJTT INDEX COUP/HIT, COIWWOS, OHIO

SOU IT COOIITT IECORDS, IK, COUUMIA, I. C

"? l •
~t -.

r Y

See File #93GC3200137
for Cons .

I See File #93GC320013
\ for Gdn

/*\1 tf^ .iP

C
-_r-'• i

«— .w

DATE

3-18-85

Auth. Rec

R-28-8Q

2-2-90

9-6-90

5-3-91

9-18-91

4-24-92

06-28-93

11-04-93
>
11-04-93

09-02-94

01-23-95

03-02-95
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D E C E A S E D

Kruse, Sandra L. Minor

Kronrad, Julious

Kurtz. Helen E.

Krackenberaer, Frances H.

Krell, Angela Babette

Kranz, Paul Charles

Krapels, Hendrina Hobijn

Krammer, Florence J. Gartman

Kreighbaum, Ardis Kathryn

Krause, Margie Annette Jackson

Kraft , George R.

Kraft, George R.

Krell, Marguerite Hendrix

Kreseen, Theodore V.

Kruegar . Rickv Lee
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Owens, Cynthia K. Gdn.

Auth. Record

Small Estate Affidavit

Juris, Frances Krackenberger P.R.

Settlement Only

Kranz , Peggy P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Krause, John Joseph P.R.

Kraft, George Barron Gdn

Kraft, George Barron Cons

Krell, Authur Hayward P .R .

Kreseen, Mark Wayne P .R.
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FIL£

NUMBER

85GC3200045

86ES3200212

89ES3200501

90ES3200078

90GC3200038

90ES3200623

91ES3200340

91ES3200710

92ES3200293

93ES3200448

93GC3200136

93GC3200137

94ES3200638

95ES3200082
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